 maxill inc., St. Thomas, ON N5R 6C8
www.maxill.com  1-800-268-8633
1. Find out your bur’s head diameter by
matching it with one of the black dots in the
grid to the right.
2. Measure the bur utilizing the grid to find out
the total length and tip length.
3. Browse our print or online catalogue to find

all measurements in mm
Head Diameter & Lengths:
Shank Types: ISO Numbering System:
Super Coarse (SC)
Coarse (C)
Medium (M)
Fine (F)
Very Fine (VF)
Ultra Fine (UF)
Friction Grip (FG)
Right-Angle Latch (RA)
Straight Nose Hand Piece (HP)
A - Diamond Instrument
B - Shank Type
C - Overall Length
D - Form Of Working Part
E - Size Of Diamond Grain
F - Maximal Diameter Of Working Part
19.0 mm
FG Regular
RA Regular
HP Regular
FG Short Shank FG Surgical Length
16.0 mm 25.0 mm
22.0 mm
44.5 mm
F
B
A
A B C D E F
C
ED
806 31 4 168 534 014
Bur Conversion Guide